Position

Principal, Grades K-6
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher, Grade 3
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City

Department

Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School

Total Wages

$119,416
$103,967
$93,957
$91,776
$91,376
$90,503
$90,217
$90,029
$89,785
$88,751
$86,081
$85,506
$85,114
$84,645
$84,645
$84,618
$84,594
$80,118
$76,736
$73,492
$72,344
$67,297
$65,914
$63,446
$60,122
$59,139
$58,377
$55,734
$54,552
$54,121

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,478
$25,097
$20,821
$23,956
$23,897
$23,799
$23,784
$23,779
$23,933
$23,878
$23,861
$23,102
$23,068
$23,385
$23,252
$23,233
$23,227
$22,810
$19,093
$22,121
$21,930
$21,370
$21,394
$21,076
$20,822
$20,719
$20,664
$20,274
$20,260
$20,273



Teacher
Custodian
Teacher
Custodian
Secretary, School
Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Teacher, German
Custodian
Teacher

Nurse, Licensed Vocational
Teacher
Secretary, School
Teacher

Teacher

Aide, Librarian
Teacher

Aide, Health

Aide, Preschool
Nurse, Licensed Vocational
Custodian

Aide, Instructional
Aide, Instructional
Aide, Preschool
Aide, Special Ed
Clerk

Food Server |
Clerk

Cafeteria Helper
Food Server |
Work Study Students

Aide, Instructional

Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City

Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School

$44,229
$42,828
$39,288
$38,721
$37,438
$37,014
$36,088
$35,665
$35,387
$35,099
$34,175
$31,225
$28,181
$26,024
$26,020
$25,424
$24,925
$18,093
$16,801
$15,775
$15,374
$15,180
$13,737
$13,044
$11,260
$11,231
$11,116
$10,645

$9,230

$9,223

$5,411

$4,888

$11,365
$21,094
$15,509
$20,533
$20,785
$7,704
$20,175
$7,571
$20,155
$10,554
$19,753
$7,094
$8,815
$6,428
$6,474
$18,919
$6,252
$4,015
$3,867
$5,575
$7,105
$1,886
$1,886
$3,395
$2,131
$1,886
$3,196
$1,886
$1,886
$1,886
$0
$993



Cafeteria Helper
Aide, Instructional
Teacher, Substitute

Aide, Special Ed

Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City

Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School
Alpine Vista School

$4,850
$4,689
$3,985
$1,573

$965
$438
$354
$322



