Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Grades K-6		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$119,416	\$26,478
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$103,967	\$25,097
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$93,957	\$20,821
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$91,776	\$23,956
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$91,376	\$23,897
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$90,503	\$23,799
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$90,217	\$23,784
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$90,029	\$23,779
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$89,785	\$23,933
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$88,751	\$23,878
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$86,081	\$23,861
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$85,506	\$23,102
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$85,114	\$23,068
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$84,645	\$23,385
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$84,645	\$23,252
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$84,618	\$23,233
Teacher, Grade 3		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$84,594	\$23,227
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$80,118	\$22,810
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$76,736	\$19,093
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$73,492	\$22,121
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$72,344	\$21,930
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$67,297	\$21,370
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$65,914	\$21,394
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$63,446	\$21,076
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$60,122	\$20,822
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$59,139	\$20,719
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$58,377	\$20,664
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$55,734	\$20,274
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$54,552	\$20,260
Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$54,121	\$20,273

Aide, Instructional	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$4,888	\$993
Work Study Students	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$5,411	\$0
Food Server I	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$9,223	\$1,886
Cafeteria Helper	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$9,230	\$1,886
Clerk	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$10,645	\$1,886
Food Server I	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$11,116	\$3,196
Clerk	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$11,231	\$1,886
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$11,260	\$2,131
Aide, Preschool	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$13,044	\$3,395
Aide, Instructional	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$13,737	\$1,886
Aide, Instructional	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$15,180	\$1,886
Custodian	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$15,374	\$7,105
Nurse, Licensed Vocational	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$15,775	\$5,575
Aide, Preschool	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$16,801	\$3,867
Aide, Health	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$18,093	\$4,015
Teacher	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$24,925	\$6,252
Aide, Librarian	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$25,424	\$18,919
Teacher	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$26,020	\$6,474
Teacher	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$26,024	\$6,428
Secretary, School	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$28,181	\$8,815
Teacher	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$31,225	\$7,094
Nurse, Licensed Vocational	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$34,175	\$19,753
Teacher	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$35,099	\$10,554
Custodian	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$35,387	\$20,155
Teacher, German	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$35,665	\$7,571
Preschool Teacher	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$36,088	\$20,175
Teacher	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$37,014	\$7,704
Secretary, School	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$37,438	\$20,785
Custodian	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$38,721	\$20,533
Teacher	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$39,288	\$15,509
Custodian	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$42,828	\$21,094
Teacher	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$44,229	\$11,365

Cafeteria Helper	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$4,850	\$965
Aide, Instructional	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$4,689	\$438
Teacher, Substitute	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$3,985	\$354
Aide, Special Ed	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$1,573	\$322